Viktoria #574

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgroRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
braun

braun

184 cm

36/38

42

85-65-97 cm
Dresden (Sachsen)
2007
Orientierungsstudium TU-Dresden
Studentin, Aushilfe
320 Follower
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